Range1 ±90°
Resolution (99% Confidence Interval 2) ±0.00025° (±0.004 mm/m)
Precision  (99% Confidence Interval 3) ±0.0075° (±0.13 mm/m)
Nonlinearity ±0.005° across ±30° range (±0.09 mm/m)
Temperature Dependent Uncertainty ±0.019°/°C (±0.33 mm/m/°C)
Axis 2
Data Memory 32 MB
Storage Capacity 500,000 readings

180 × 280 × 101 mm (eight-channel)
VW loggeR specificAtions
oRDeRing infoRMAtion
Example Part Number: 8920-LTM-01C-CBL
MODEL:
8920: Cellular
8930: Wi-Fi
CELLULAR NETWORK (Omit for 8930 Models):
LTM: LTE-M
03G: 3G
LOGGER TYPE:
01C: Vibrating Wire
04C: 4-Channel Vibrating Wire
08C: 8-Channel Vibrating Wire
ADR: Addressable
TLT: Tilt
SENSOR CONNECTION:
CBL: Cable Gland
NAP: Not Applicable